

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1357-1365 OF 2005

UNION OF INDIA THR. CBI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA KUMAR PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL.
DOCUMENTS and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1366 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested by the learned counsel for the appellant, two
weeks' time is granted as last chance, to cure the defect in the additional
documents.

List again on 22.2.2008.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj