

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1357-1365 OF 2005

UNION OF INDIA THR. CBI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA KUMAR PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1366 of 2005

Date: 05/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

IN CRL.A. NO.1366/05 Mr. Mragank, Adv.

Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mragank, Adv.

IN CRL.A.NO.1357-65/05 Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In spite of order of last chance, the appellant has not cured the
defects in the additional documents.

Issue summons for non-prosecution.

bp

(M.P.BHADRAN)
REGISTRAR